

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**Tr.C.M.P.No. 162 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	13.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Learned Counsel for the Petitioner(s) submit that notice is not yet returned and sought time for filing proof of service and awaiting notice. List the matter on 03.08.2026. _____ AHHS, J KS	