

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. TR.CMP. No. 162 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	03.08.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> For filling proof of service, the matter is adjourned. List the matter on 25.08.2026. <u>AHHS, J</u>	